Date
9/2/2019
9/2/2019
9/3/2019
9/3/2019
9/4/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/6/2019
9/9/2019
9/9/2019
9/9/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/11/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/16/2019
9/16/2019
9/16/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/18/2019
9/19/2019
9/19/2019
9/19/2019
9/20/2019

9/20/2019
9/23/2019
9/23/2019
9/23/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/25/2019
9/26/2019
9/26/2019
9/26/2019
9/27/2019
9/27/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019

Day Complex
Mo ARCTIC
Mo ARCTIC
Tue ARCTIC
Tue ARCTIC
Wed ARCTIC
Thu ARCTIC
Thu ARCTIC
Thu ARCTIC
Fri ARCTIC
Fri ARCTIC
Fri ARCTIC
Fri ARCTIC
ARCTIC
ARCTIC
ARCTIC
Tue ARCTIC
Tue ARCTIC
Wed ARCTIC
Thu ARCTIC
Thu ARCTIC
Thu ARCTIC
Fri ARCTIC
Fri ARCTIC
ARCTIC
ARCTIC
ARCTIC
Tue ARCTIC
Tue ARCTIC
Wed ARCTIC
Thu ARCTIC
Thu ARCTIC
Thu ARCTIC
Fri ARCTIC

Fri ARCTIC
ARCTIC
ARCTIC
ARCTIC
Tue ARCTIC
Tue ARCTIC
Wed ARCTIC
Thu ARCTIC
Thu ARCTIC
Thu ARCTIC
Fri ARCTIC
Fri ARCTIC
ARCTIC
ARCTIC
ARCTIC

Facility

Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone
Arctic Zone

Sept Freestyle Schedule

Event Type
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Start End Time

8:15 AM
9:15 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:15PM
6:15 PM
5:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

9:15 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
7:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
6:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
7:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
7:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
7:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
7:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
7:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
7:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM

Dur.
60
60
60
50
50

120
60
50
60
50
60
60

120
60
50
60
50
50

120
60
50
60
50

120
60
50
60
50
50

120
60
50
60

50
120
60
50
60
50
50
120
60
50
60
50
120
60
50



